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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

14-06539-5-DMW

14-06736-5-DMW

14-06435-5-DMW

14-06474-5-DMW

14-06684-5-DMW

14-06764-5-DMW

14-06502-5-DMW

14-06577-5-DMW

14-06418-5-DMW

14-06421-5-DMW

14-06422-5-DMW

14-06679-5-DMW

14-06328-5-DMW

14-06302-5-DMW

14-06318-5-DMW

14-06312-5-DMW

14-06481-5-DMW

12/16/2014
09:30 AM
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Debtor

Melinda Anita Brunton

Bryan Thomas Lawrence

Aaron Peter Budzinski

Maged A. Ghaleb

Lisa J. Wells

Kathy Regina Williams

Megan R. Pontillo

Haley Ann Heath

Herbert J. Vann Il

Zacharia Holding

Wilma Earlene Holding

Teresa Lynn Redden

Loretta J. Stephens

Joyce Angela Brown

Ernestine McMillan

John Keith Watson

Lora Lessick Watson

Clara Deneen Rouse

Judith Lynn Colley

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Patrick Donovan Riley

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06435&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06474&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06684&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06764&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06502&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06577&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06418&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06421&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06422&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06679&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06328&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06302&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06318&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06312&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06481&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-06561-5-DMW

14-06592-5-DMW

14-06603-5-DMW

14-06642-5-DMW

14-06707-5-DMW

14-04794-5-DMW

Debtor

Jania Louise Stephen

Gloria Anne Jackson

Joshua Allen Woods

Deborah Renee Woods

Annie Mae Hall

Kristen Lyn Felix-Ortiz

Steven Peter Stropoli
Tracey Stropoli

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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